Ist Annual SE Minnesota High School

2022 Trap Tournament Results

Grade
11th Grade
Team Total

12th Grade
10th Grade
Team Total

9th Grade
9th Grade
9th Grade
9th Grade
10th Grade
Team Total

9th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade
11th Grade
Team Total

12th Grade
12th Grade
10th Grade
12th Grade
10th Grade
10th Grade
Team Total

10th Grade
12th Grade
9th Grade

11th Grade
Team Total

School
Caledonia

Central/Logan
Central/Logan

Cresco
Cresco
Cresco
Cresco
Cresco

Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston

La Crescent
La Crescent
La Crescent
La Crescent
La Crescent
La Crescent

Luther
Luther
Luther
Luther

Gopher State Sportsmen's Club

First Name

Lizzie

Will
Faith

Jackson
Mitchell
Lydia
Ashton
Ethan

Cooper
Arlo
Elijah
Owen

Joe
Emma Jo
Caylin
Ethan
Eithan
Micah

Devin
Jonah
Elijah
Andrew

Last Name
Stehr

Hefty
Hellerud

Barnes
Barnes
Bollman
Keune
Tlusty

Ackman
Hunt
Hunt
Tureson

Bollman
Candahl
F.
Franzose
Hunt
Klug

Larsen
Schaller
Schaller
Wolfe

970 Sportsmans Valley Rd N
La Crescent, MN 55947

RND 1

17

21

24
19
19
22
24

18
18
17
11

18
19
12
12
20
14

20
22
17
23

Scores by Team

RND 2

22

16

23
22
22
22
25

19
21
19
24

20
18
11
23
20
19

20
17
19
22

Total

39
39

37
0
37

47
41
41
44
49
222

37
39
36
35
147

38
37
23
35
40
33
206

40
39
36
45
160

contact@gopherstatesportsmen.net
507-895-4719



Ist Annual SE Minnesota High School

2022 Trap Tournament Results

Grade
11th Grade
Team Total

12th Grade
12th Grade
12th Grade
11th Grade
11th Grade
10th Grade
Team Total

12th Grade
11th Grade
8th Grade

Team Total

School
Southland

Spring Grove
Spring Grove
Spring Grove
Spring Grove
Spring Grove
Spring Grove

Turkey Valley
Turkey Valley
Turkey Valley

Gopher State Sportsmen's Club

First Name
Riley

Lydia
Zander
Cooper
Taylor
Brandon
Isaac

Ashley
Tristan
Graham

Last Name
Walerak

Chase
Lewis
Olson
Reinhert
Solie
Vick

Fischer
Pullman
Schmitt

970 Sportsmans Valley Rd N
La Crescent, MN 55947

RND 1
25

20
20
21
21
22
25

22
24
23

Scores by Team

RND 2
25

20
24
22
25
18
23

24
23
24

Total
50
50

40
44
43
46
40
48
261

46
47
47
140

contact@gopherstatesportsmen.net

507-895-4719



Ist Annual SE Minnesota High School

2022 Trap Tournament Results

Grade

8th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade

9th Grade
9th Grade
9th Grade
9th Grade

10th Grade
10th Grade
10th Grade

11th Grade
11th Grade
11th Grade

12th Grade
12th Grade
12th Grade

Adult
Adult
Adult

School
Turkey Valley
Houston
Houston

Cresco
Cresco
Cresco
Cresco

Cresco
Spring Grove
Central/Logan

Southland
Turkey Valley
Spring Grove

Turkey Valley
Spring Grove
Spring Grove

Caledonia
Southland
Cresco

Gopher State Sportsmen's Club

First Name
Graham
Arlo

Elijah

Jackson
Ashton
Lydia
Mitchell

Ethan
[saac
Faith

Riley
Tristan
Taylor

Ashley
Zander
Cooper

Mark
Mike
Kenny

Last Name
Schmitt
Hunt

Hunt

Barnes
Keune
Bollman
Barnes

Tlusty
Vick
Hellerud

Walerak
Pullman
Reinhert

Fischer
Lewis
Olson

Wiechert
Walerak
Tlusty

970 Sportsmans Valley Rd N
La Crescent, MN 55947

RND 1

23
18
17

24
22
19
19

24
25
23

25
24
21

22
20
21

24
24
22

RND 2

24
21
19

23
22
22
22

25
23
24

25
23
25

24
24
22

25
24
24

Top 3 Per Grade

Total
47
39
36

47
44
41
41

49
48
47

50
47
46

46
44
43

49
48
46

contact@gopherstatesportsmen.net

507-895-4719



Ist Annual SE Minnesota High School
2022 Trap Tournament Results

Grade

9th Grade
9th Grade
9th Grade
9th Grade
12th Grade
12th Grade
12th Grade
10th Grade
12th Grade
12th Grade
10th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade
10th Grade
9th Grade
10th Grade
10th Grade
12th Grade
12th Grade
11th Grade
11th Grade
9th Grade
12th Grade
8th Grade
11th Grade
11th Grade
10th Grade
11th Grade
10th Grade
11th Grade
11th Grade
12th Grade

Gopher State Sportsmen's Club

School
Houston
Cresco
Cresco
Cresco

La Crescent
La Crescent
Spring Grove
La Crescent
Turkey Valley
Central/Logan
Central/Logan
Houston
Houston

Le Crescent
Cresco

La Crescent
Luther
Spring Grove
Spring Grove
Turkey Valley
Spring Grove
Luther
Luther
Turkey Valley
Spring Grove
Caledonia
Cresco
Houston
Spring Grove
Southland
Luther

La Crescent

First Name
Cooper
Jackson
Mitchell
Lydia
Joe
Emma Jo
Lydia
Caylin
Ashley
Will
Faith
Arlo
Elijah
Eithan
Ashton
Micah
Devin
Zander
Cooper
Tristan
Taylor
Elijah
Jonah
Graham
Brandon
Lizzie
Ethan
Owen
Isaac
Riley
Andrew
Ethan

970 Sportsmans Valley Rd N
La Crescent, MN 55947

Last Name
Ackman
Barnes
Barnes
Bollman
Bollman
Candahl
Chase

F
Fischer
Hefty
Hellerud
Hunt
Hunt
Hunt
Keune
Klug
Larsen
Lewis
Olson
Pullman
Reinhert
Schaller
Schaller
Schmitt
Solie
Stehr
Tlusty
Tureson
Vick
Walerak
Wolfe
Franzose

All Students

RND 1 RND 2 Total
18 19 37
24 23 47
19 22 41
19 22 41
18 20 38
19 18 37
20 20 40
12 N 23
22 24 46
21 16 37
23 24 47
18 21 39
17 19 36
20 20 40
22 22 44
14 19 33
20 20 40
20 24 44
21 22 43
24 23 47
21 25 46
17 19 36
22 17 39
23 24 47
22 18 40
17 22 39
24 25 49
1 24 35
25 23 48
25 25 50
23 22 45
12 23 35

contact@gopherstatesportsmen.net

507-895-4719



Ist Annual SE Minnesota High School

2022 Trap Tournament Results

School
Caledonia
Southland
Cresco

La Crescent
Spring Grove
La Crescent
La Crescent
La Crescent
La Crescent
Caledonia
Spring Grove
L a Crescent
La Crescent
La Crescent
Houston
Caledonia
Luther
Cresco

Gopher State Sportsmen's Club

First Name
Mark
Mike
Kenny
Derek
Tim
Jeff
John
Lynn
Cody
Kevin
Don
Kevin
Jim
Don
Jon
Roger
Chad
Josh

970 Sportsmans Valley Rd N

Last Name
Weichert
Walerak
Tlusty
Dunanson
Vick
Jensen
Meyer
Reynolds
Jokody
Weichert
Chase
Candahl
Kapellas
Bollman
Hibbs
Stuhr
Johnson
Bollman

La Crescent, MN 55947

Coaches Parents/Adults

RND 1
24
24
22
20
23
20
20
20
21
19
19
20
17
16
17
18
13
10

RND 2

25
24
24
25
21
23
23
22
20
19
18
17
20
20
16
13
17
13

Total
49
48
46
45
44
43
43
42
41
38
37
37
37
36
33
31
30
23

contact@gopherstatesportsmen.net

507-895-4719



