Scores by Team

2022 Trap Tournament Results

Grade 11th Grade Team Total	School Caledonia	First Name Lizzie	Last Name Stehr	RND 1 17	RND 2 22	Total 39 39
12th Grade 10th Grade Team Total	Central/Logan Central/Logan	Will Faith	Hefty Hellerud	21	16	37 0 37
9th Grade 9th Grade 9th Grade 9th Grade 10th Grade Team Total	Cresco Cresco Cresco Cresco Cresco	Jackson Mitchell Lydia Ashton Ethan	Barnes Barnes Bollman Keune Tlusty	24 19 19 22 24	23 22 22 22 25	47 41 41 44 49 222
9th Grade 8th Grade 8th Grade 11th Grade Team Total	Houston Houston Houston Houston	Cooper Arlo Elijah Owen	Ackman Hunt Hunt Tureson	18 18 17 11	19 21 19 24	37 39 36 35 147
12th Grade 12th Grade 10th Grade 12th Grade 10th Grade 10th Grade Team Total	La Crescent La Crescent La Crescent La Crescent La Crescent La Crescent	Joe Emma Jo Caylin Ethan Eithan Micah	Bollman Candahl F. Franzose Hunt Klug	18 19 12 12 20 14	20 18 11 23 20 19	38 37 23 35 40 33 206
10th Grade 12th Grade 9th Grade 11th Grade Team Total	Luther Luther Luther Luther	Devin Jonah Elijah Andrew	Larsen Schaller Schaller Wolfe	20 22 17 23	20 17 19 22	40 39 36 45 160

Gopher State Sportsmen's Club

970 Sportsmans Valley Rd N La Crescent, MN 55947

Scores by Team

2022 Trap Tournament Results

Grade 11th Grade Team Total	School Southland	First Name Riley	Last Name Walerak	RND 1 25	RND 2 25	Total 50 50
12th Grade	Spring Grove	Lydia	Chase	20	20	40
12th Grade	Spring Grove	Zander	Lewis	20	24	44
12th Grade	Spring Grove	Cooper	Olson	21	22	43
11th Grade	Spring Grove	Taylor	Reinhert	21	25	46
11th Grade	Spring Grove	Brandon	Solie	22	18	40
10th Grade	Spring Grove	lsaac	Vick	25	23	48
Team Total						261
12th Grade	Turkey Valley	Ashley	Fischer	22	24	46
11th Grade	Turkey Valley	Tristan	Pullman	24	23	47
8th Grade	Turkey Valley	Graham	Schmitt	23	24	47
Team Total						140

Top 3 Per Grade

2022 Trap Tournament Results

Grade	School	First Name	Last Name	RND 1	RND 2	Total
8th Grade	Turkey Valley	Graham	Schmitt	23	24	47
8th Grade	Houston	Arlo	Hunt	18	21	39
8th Grade	Houston	Elijah	Hunt	17	19	36
9th Grade	Cresco	Jackson	Barnes	24	23	47
9th Grade	Cresco	Ashton	Keune	22	22	44
9th Grade	Cresco	Lydia	Bollman	19	22	41
9th Grade	Cresco	Mitchell	Barnes	19	22	41
10th Grade	Cresco	Ethan	Tlusty	24	25	49
10th Grade	Spring Grove	lsaac	Vick	25	23	48
10th Grade	Central/Logan	Faith	Hellerud	23	24	47
11th Grade	Southland	Riley	Walerak	25	25	50
11th Grade	Turkey Valley	Tristan	Pullman	24	23	47
11th Grade	Spring Grove	Taylor	Reinhert	21	25	46
12th Grade	Turkey Valley	Ashley	Fischer	22	24	46
12th Grade	Spring Grove	Zander	Lewis	20	24	44
12th Grade	Spring Grove	Cooper	Olson	21	22	43
Adult	Caledonia	Mark	Wiechert	24	25	49
Adult	Southland	Mike	Walerak	24 24	23	49 48
Adult	Cresco	Kenny	Tlusty	22	24	46

970 Sportsmans Valley Rd N La Crescent, MN 55947

All Students

2022 Trap Tournament Results

Grade	School	First Name	Last Name	RND 1	RND 2	Total
9th Grade	Houston	Cooper	Ackman	18	19	37
9th Grade	Cresco	Jackson	Barnes	24	23	47
9th Grade	Cresco	Mitchell	Barnes	19	22	41
9th Grade	Cresco	Lydia	Bollman	19	22	41
12th Grade	La Crescent	Joe	Bollman	18	20	38
12th Grade	La Crescent	Emma Jo	Candahl	19	18	37
12th Grade	Spring Grove	Lydia	Chase	20	20	40
10th Grade	La Crescent	Caylin	F.	12	11	23
12th Grade	Turkey Valley	Ashley	Fischer	22	24	46
12th Grade	Central/Logan	Will	Hefty	21	16	37
10th Grade	Central/Logan	Faith	Hellerud	23	24	47
8th Grade	Houston	Arlo	Hunt	18	21	39
8th Grade	Houston	Elijah	Hunt	17	19	36
10th Grade	Le Crescent	Eithan	Hunt	20	20	40
9th Grade	Cresco	Ashton	Keune	22	22	44
10th Grade	La Crescent	Micah	Klug	14	19	33
10th Grade	Luther	Devin	Larsen	20	20	40
12th Grade	Spring Grove	Zander	Lewis	20	24	44
12th Grade	Spring Grove	Cooper	Olson	21	22	43
11th Grade	Turkey Valley	Tristan	Pullman	24	23	47
11th Grade	Spring Grove	Taylor	Reinhert	21	25	46
9th Grade	Luther	Elijah	Schaller	17	19	36
12th Grade	Luther	Jonah	Schaller	22	17	39
8th Grade	Turkey Valley	Graham	Schmitt	23	24	47
11th Grade	Spring Grove	Brandon	Solie	22	18	40
11th Grade	Caledonia	Lizzie	Stehr	17	22	39
10th Grade	Cresco	Ethan	Tlusty	24	25	49
11th Grade	Houston	Owen	Tureson	11	24	35
10th Grade	Spring Grove	lsaac	Vick	25	23	48
11th Grade	Southland	Riley	Walerak	25	25	50
11th Grade	Luther	Andrew	Wolfe	23	22	45
12th Grade	La Crescent	Ethan	Franzose	12	23	35

970 Sportsmans Valley Rd N La Crescent, MN 55947

Coaches Parents/Adults

2022 Trap Tournament Results

School	First Name	Last Name	RND 1	RND 2	Total
Caledonia	Mark	Weichert	24	25	49
Southland	Mike	Walerak	24	24	48
Cresco	Kenny	Tlusty	22	24	46
La Crescent	Derek	Dunanson	20	25	45
Spring Grove	Tim	Vick	23	21	44
La Crescent	Jeff	Jensen	20	23	43
La Crescent	John	Meyer	20	23	43
La Crescent	Lynn	Reynolds	20	22	42
La Crescent	Cody	Jokody	21	20	41
Caledonia	Kevin	Weichert	19	19	38
Spring Grove	Don	Chase	19	18	37
L a Crescent	Kevin	Candahl	20	17	37
La Crescent	Jim	Kapellas	17	20	37
La Crescent	Don	Bollman	16	20	36
Houston	Jon	Hibbs	17	16	33
Caledonia	Roger	Stuhr	18	13	31
Luther	Chad	Johnson	13	17	30
Cresco	Josh	Bollman	10	13	23